
IMPORTANT INSTRUCITON TO THE CHIEF INVIGILATORS 
 
 

 

In order to find out the duplicate question Booklet Series supplied to their examination 

venue, Chief Invigilators are directed to prepare a list containing the Question Booklet 

Series Numbers and cross check with the same with the QBS written by the candidate in 

the Attendance Sheet and QBS written by the Invigilators in the Hall Sketch. If any 

duplicate QBS Number is identified, the register number of the candidates, who have 

written the same QBS have to be mentioned against that particular QBS Number. 
 

For Instance, If a Chief Invigilator has been supplied with the QBS series from 34567601 

to 34567650 he has to prepare submit a report as follows:-  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question 

Booklet 

Series No   
34567601   
34567602   
34567603   
34567604   
34567605   
34567606   
34567607   
34567608   
34567609   
34567610   
34567611   
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34567615   
34567616   
34567617  

 
 

34567618   
34567619   
34567620   
34567621   
34567622   
34567623   
34567624   
34567625   
34567626   
34567627   
34567628  
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Mention the 
Reg. No. of 
the Candidates 
who have been 
supplied with 
Duplicate QBS 
Number  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
010199167  
and  
010199268  

 
34567629    
34567630    
34567631    
34567632    
34567633    
34567634    
34567635    
34567636    
34567637    
34567638    
34567639 Absent Absent   
34567640    
34567641    
34567642    
34567643    
34567644    
34567645    
34567646    
34567647    
34567648    
34567649    
34567650   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Signature of the Chief Invigilator 


