<u>IMPORTANT INSTRUCITON TO THE CHIEF INVIGILATORS</u>

In order to find out the duplicate question Booklet Series supplied to their examination venue, Chief Invigilators are directed to prepare a list containing the Question Booklet Series Numbers and cross check with the same with the QBS written by the candidate in the Attendance Sheet and QBS written by the Invigilators in the Hall Sketch. If any duplicate QBS Number is identified, the register number of the candidates, who have written the same QBS have to be mentioned against that particular QBS Number.

For Instance, If a Chief Invigilator has been supplied with the QBS series from 34567601 to 34567650 he has to prepare submit a report as follows:-

Question Booklet Series No	Attendance Sheet	Hall Sketch	Mention the Reg. No. of the Candidates who have been supplied with Duplicate QBS Number
34567601	✓	✓	
34567602	✓	✓	
34567603	✓	✓	
34567604	✓	✓	
34567605	Absent	Absent	
34567606	✓	✓	
34567607	✓	✓	
34567608	✓	✓	
34567609	✓	✓	
34567610	Absent	Absent	
34567611	✓	✓	
34567612	✓	✓	
34567613	✓	✓	
34567614	✓	✓	
34567615	Absent	Absent	
34567616	✓	✓	
34567617	✓	✓	
34567618	✓	√	010199167 and 010199268
34567619	✓	✓	
34567620	✓	✓	
34567621	✓	✓	
34567622	✓	✓	
34567623	Absent	Absent	
34567624	✓	✓	
34567625	✓	✓	
34567626	✓	✓	
34567627	✓	✓	
34567628	✓	√	

_	ā.	-	-
34567629	✓	✓	
34567630	✓	✓	
34567631	✓	✓	
34567632	✓	✓	
34567633	✓	✓	
34567634	✓	✓	
34567635	✓	✓	
34567636	✓	✓	
34567637	✓	✓	
34567638	✓	✓	
34567639	Absent	Absent	
34567640	✓	✓	
34567641	✓	✓	
34567642	✓	✓	
34567643	✓	✓	
34567644	✓	√	
34567645	✓	✓	
34567645 34567646	✓ ✓	√	
	ļ		
34567646	√		
34567646 34567647	✓ ✓		

Signature of the Chief Invigilator